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2022 
Wexford County Board of Commissioners 

 
 
 
 
2022 

Chairman = Gary Taylor 
Vice Chair = Mike Bengelink 
 
 

Updated: 06/03/2022  
 

District 1 
 Greenwood 
 Liberty 
 Manton 
 Cedar Creek N of 37 Rd. 
 
 

Joseph Hurlburt 
8560 E. 10 Rd. 
Manton, MI  49663 
(734) 502-1701 (c) 
jhurlburt@wexfordcounty.org 

District 6 
Cadillac Precinct 2 

Julie A. Theobald 
926 Sundberg St. 
Cadillac, MI  49601 
231-942-8673 (h) 
theobaldjulie@yahoo.com 
 

District 2 
 Colfax 
 Hanover 
 Antioch 
 Boon (minus Village of 

Harrietta) 
 

Michael Musta 
4496 N. 25 Rd.   
Mesick, MI  49668 
(231) 878-5233 (c) 
mmusta@wexfordcounty.org 

District 7 
Cadillac Precinct 3 
 

Gary L. Taylor 
910 ½ S. Mitchell St. 
Cadillac, MI  49601 
429-3102 (h) 
gtaylor@wexfordcounty.org 

 
 

District 3 
 Wexford 
 Slagle 
 South Branch 
 Springville 
 Village of Harrietta 
 

Ben Townsend 
201 N. Clark St.  
P.O. Box 11 
Mesick, MI 49668 
231-878-0298 (c) 
btownsend@wexfordcounty.org 
 

District 8 
Haring (minus Cadillac City) 
Cedar Creek S of 37 Rd. 
 

Jason Baughan 
9826 E. 13th St. 
Cadillac, MI 49601 
(231) 884-1469 (c) 
jasonbaughan@wexfordcounty.org 

District 4 
 Cherry Grove W of 52 Rd. 
 Henderson 
 Selma 
 

Mike Bengelink 
2302 Whitetail Dr. 
Cadillac, MI 49601 
(231) 942-8383 (c) 
mbengelink@wexfordcounty.org 
 

District 9 
Clam Lake 
Cherry Grove E of 52 Rd. 
 

Brian Potter 
8171 Cherry Ln.  
Cadillac, MI  49601 
(231) 884-3015 (c) 
bpotter@wexfordcounty.org 

District 5 
 Cadillac Precinct 1 
 

Michael Bush 
1315 Sunset Lane 
Cadillac, MI  49601 
(231) 429-4405 
mbush@wexfordcounty.org 
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